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Small-parts storage cabinets

The organization and storage of small components is easy with these quality design bin cabinets and bins. A single cabinet holds up to 60 different
crystal-clear, transparent bins in which even the smallest parts are easily accessible. The robust frame is able to withstand wear, and the well-
thought-out design of the bin cabinet makes it suitable for use in even the most demanding industrial and technical environments. Choose the bin
cabinet that is right for you, and as many bins as you need.

e The bin cabinets include the frame and see-through small-parts bins with labels

* Two sizes, many different bin combinations to choose from

¢ Can be placed on a benchtop, mounted on a wall or a trolley, or stacked in a turntable unit
¢ The back of the bin cabinet has holes for mounting

¢ See-through bins with wavy bottoms enable good visibility and easy picking of products

¢ Side-to-side and front-to-back dividers are available as accessories

¢ Models with ESD protection are also available
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Small-parts storage cabinets (18)

Code Product EAN-code Depth Height Includes Acces- Available Accessories RAL Color Available for Frame ma- War-
inches inches sories code name the following terial ranty
clean- toler- products years
room ance F
Small Visible Parts Cabinets 6416763083282 12.2 7.09 11.42 No No -4°F - Drawer L-00 (30 Cross divider V-00 (5 pcs/drawer), RAL7016 Grey Spacemisers Colored 5
200-3 w/ 30 gty L-00 Clear Drawers +131°F pcs) and self- bench top spacemiser PTP-5 polypropylene
adhesive labels (PP)
3195
Small Visible Parts Cabinets 6416763083343 7.09 11.42 Drawer L-01 (12 Cross divider V-01 (5 pcs/drawer), RAL7016 Grey Spacemisers Colored 5
w/ Qty 12-L-01, 3-L-04, 1-L-06 pcs), drawer L-04 (3 cross divider V-04 (5 pcs/drawer), polypropylene
290C- pcs), drawer L-06 (1 cross divider V-06 (5 pcs/drawer), (PP)
3 pc) and self- length divider V-012 (1 pc/drawer),
adhesive labels length divider V-0456 (1 pc/drawer),
3199 length divider V-0456
Small Visible Parts Cabinets 6416763083299 12.2 7.09 11.42 Drawer L-01 (24 Cross divider V-01 (5 pcs/drawer), RAL7016 Grey Spacemisers Colored 5
291.3 w/ 24 gty L-01 Clear Drawers pcs) and self- length divider V-012 (1 pc/drawer), polypropylene
adhesive labels bench top spacemiser PTP-5 (PP)
3196
291- ESD Sm. Parts Cabinet w/ 24 6416763083367 12.2 7.09 11.42 Drawer L-61-4ESD Cross divider V-1-4ESD (5 Black Spacemisers ESD 5
4ESD drawers type L-61-4ESD (24 pcs) and labels  pcs/drawer), bench top spacemiser polypropylene
1119 PTP-5 ESD
Small Visible Parts Cabinets 6416763083305 12.2 7.09 11.42 Drawer L-02 (12 Cross divider V-02 (5 pcs/drawer), RAL7016 Grey Spacemisers Colored 5
292-3 w/ 12 Qty-L-02 Drawers pcs) and self- length divider V-012 (3 pcs/drawer), polypropylene
adhesive labels bench top spacemiser PTP-5 (PP)

3196
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Code Product

Small Visible Parts Cabinets
w/ 12 Qty-L-04 Drawers

294-3
204 ESD Sm. Parts Cabinet w/ 12
4ESD drawers type L-64-4ESD
Small Visible Parts Cabinets
206-3 w/ 4 Qty-L-06 Drawers
Small Visible Parts Cabinets
297-3 w/ 6 Qty-L-07 Drawers
Visible Storage Cabinet
5503 7.09"Dx12.20"Wx21.65"H w/
60 q
Visible Storage Cabinet
7.09"Dx12.20"Wx21.65"H w/
550C- 24-L
3

EAN-code

6416763083312

6416763083374

6416763083329

6416763083336

6416763034000

6416763082698

Width
inches

12.2

12.2

12.2

12.2

12.2

12.2

Depth
inches

7.09

7.09

7.09

7.09

Height
inches

11.42

11.42

11.42

11.42

21.65

21.65

ESD Suitable

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

Temper
forclean ature
room toler

ance F
No -4°F -

+131°F
No -4°F -

+158°F
No -4°F -
+131°F
No -4°F -
+131°F
No -4°F -
+131°F
No -4°F -
+131°F

Includes Acces
sories

Drawer L-04 (12
pcs) and self-
adhesive labels
3197

Drawer L-64-4ESD
(12pcs) and labels
1120

Drawer L-06 (4 pcs)
and self-adhesive
labels 3197

Drawer L-07 (6 pcs)
and self-adhesive
labels 3198

Drawer L-00 (60
pcs) and self-
adhesive labels
3195

Drawer L-01 (24
pcs), drawer L-04 (6
pcs), drawer L-06 (2
pcs) and self-
adhesive labels
3199

Please note that the data is valid at the time stamp below and is subject to change

Available Accessories

Cross-divider V-04 (5 pcs/drawer),
length divider V-0456 (1 pc/drawer),
bench top spacemiser PTP-5

Cross divider V-4-4ESD (5
pcs/drawer), bench top spacemiser
PTP-5 ESD

Cross divider V-06 (5 pcs/drawer),
length divider V-0456 (5
pcs/drawer), bench top spacemiser
PTP-5

Cross divider V-07 (5 pcs/drawer),
length divider V-078 (3 pcs/drawer),
bench top spacemiser PTP-5

Cross divider V-00 (5 pcs/drawer),
bench top spacemiser PTP-5,
spacemiser 12-550, cabinet trolley
BT-550

Cross divider V-01 (5 pcs/drawer),
cross divider V-04 (5 pcs/drawer),
cross divider V-06 (5 pcs/drawer),
length divider V-012 (1 pc/drawer),
length divider V-0456 (1 pc/drawer),
length-divider V-0456

RAL
code

RAL7016

RAL7016

RAL7016

RAL7016

RAL7016

Color
name

Grey

Black

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey
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Available for

Frame ma

the following terial

products

Spacemisers

Spacemisers

Spacemisers

Spacemisers

Spacemisers,
Cabinet carts

Spacemisers,
Cabinet carts

Colored

polypropylene
(PP)

ESD
polypropylene

Colored

polypropylene
(PP)

Colored

polypropylene
(PP)

Colored

polypropylene
(PP)

Colored

polypropylene
(PP)

War
ranty
years
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Code Product

Visible Storage Cabinet
7.09"Dx12.20"Wx21.65"H

551-3 w/48 qty
ESD Small Parts Cabinet w/ 48
551- drawers type L-61-4ESD
4ESD
Visible Storage Cabinet
7.09"Dx12.20"Wx21.65"H w/
552-3 24 qt
Visible Storage Cabinet
7.09"Dx12.20"Wx21.65"H w/
554-3 24 qt
ESD Small Parts Cabinet w/ 24
554- drawers type L-64-4ESD
4ESD

EAN-code

6416763034017

6416763034093

6416763082315

6416763034024

6416763034109

Width
inches

12.2

12.2

12.2

12.2

12.2

Depth
inches

7.09

7.09

7.09

7.09

7.09

Height
inches

21.65

21.65

21.65

21.65

21.65

ESD

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

Suitable
forclean
room

No

Temper

ature
toler

ance F

_4°F -
+131°F

_4°F -
+158°F

_4°F -
+131°F

-4°F -
+131°F

-4°F -
+158°F

Includes Acces
sories

Drawer L-01 (48
pcs) and self-
adhesive labels
3196

Drawer L-61-4ESD
(48 pcs) and labels
1119

Drawer L-02 (24
pcs) and self-
adhesive labels
3196

Drawer L-04 (24
pcs) and self-
adhesive labels
3197

Drawer L-64-4ESD
(24 pcs) and labels
1120

Please note that the data is valid at the time stamp below and is subject to change

Available Accessories

Cross divider V-01 (5 pcs/drawer),
length divider V-012 (1 pc/drawer),
bench top spacemiser PTP-5,
spacemiser 12-550, cabinet trolley
BT-550

Cross divider V-1-4ESD (5
pcs/drawer), bench top spacemiser
PTP-5 ESD, spacemiser 12-550 ESD,
cabinet trolley BT-550 ESD

Cross divider V-02 (5 pcs/drawer),
length divider V-012 (3 pcs/drawer),
bench top spacemiser PTP-5,
spacemiser 12-550, cabinet trolley
BT-550

Cross divider V-04 (5 pcs/drawer),
length divider V-0456 (1 pc/drawer),
bench top spacemiser PTP-5,
spacemiser 12-550, cabinet trolley
BT-550

Cross divider V-4-4ESD (5
pcs/drawer), bench top spacemiser
PTP-5 ESD, spacemiser 12-550 ESD,
cabinet trolley BT-550 ESD

RAL
code

RAL7016

RAL7016

RAL7016

Color
name

Grey

Black

Grey

Grey

Black
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Available for

Frame ma

the following terial

products

Spacemisers,
Cabinet carts

Spacemisers,
Cabinet carts

Spacemisers,
Cabinet carts

Spacemisers,
Cabinet carts

Spacemisers,
Cabinet carts

Colored

polypropylene
(PP)

ESD
polypropylene

Colored

polypropylene
(PP)

Colored

polypropylene
(PP)

ESD
polypropylene

War
ranty
years
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Code Product EAN-code Width Depth Height ESD Suitable Temper Includes Acces Available Accessories RAL Color Available for Frame ma War
inches inches inches forclean ature sories code name the following terial ranty
room toler products years
ance F
Visible Storage Cabinet 6416763082322 12.2 7.09 21.65 No No -4°F - Drawer L-06 (8 pcs) Cross divider V-06 (5 pcs/drawer), RAL7016 Grey Spacemisers, Colored 5
7.09"Dx12.20"Wx21.65"H w/ +131°F and self-adhesive length divider V-0456 (5 Cabinet carts polypropylene
556-3 8qty labels 3197 pcs/drawer), bench top spacemiser (PP)

PTP-5, spacemiser 12-550, cabinet
trolley BT-550

Visible Storage Cabinet 6416763034031 12.2 7.09 21.65 No No -4°F - Drawer L-07 (12 Cross divider V-07 (5 pcs/drawer), RAL7016 Grey Spacemisers, Colored 5
7.09"Dx12.20"Wx21.65"H w/ +131°F pcs) and self- length divider V-078 (3 pcs/drawer), Cabinet carts polypropylene
557-3 12 qt adhesive labels bench top spacemiser PTP-5, (PP)
3198 spacemiser 12-550, cabinet trolley
BT-550

Accessories for Small-parts storage cabinets (24)

Cabinet carts

Dividers

Spacemisers

Storage, picking and small bins
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